The HPSEBL and Sanjeev Kumar Solar Pv Project.

Filing No. 10 of 2023

16.01.2023

Present: Sh. Kamlesh Saklani, Authorised Representative for the

Joint Petitioner No.1.

Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Director of the Project for Joint

Petitioner No. 2.

DAILY ORDER

Heard and perused the record. This is a Joint Petition filed by the HPSEBL and Sanjeev Kumar Solar PV Project for the approval of Power Purchase Agreement (Solar) in respect of Sanjeev Kumar Solar PV Project (1000 kW).

There are arguable points in the Petition. Hence, the Petition is admitted for hearing. Be registered, if not already registered. Heard. Order reserved.

-Sd-

(Yashwant Singh Chogal) Member (Law) (Devendra Kumar Sharma) Chairman